



Case Details

Case Reference Number :
TAX/07/22/2079

Type of Repair : Accident Repair

Vehicle Registration Number :
SHB5322H

Company Type : Strides Taxi Pte Ltd

Estimation ID : EST-18925-ID

Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager
Team

Insurance Company Name : China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Accident Date and Time : 22/07/2022 04:30 PM

Vehicle Age(In Months) : 31

Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs

Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	SMRT Recommendation				Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Approval			Remarks
				Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)				Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	
Standard	Main			COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY	1	485.60	485.60	25.00	364.20	Replace	1	364.20	Replace	✓ CRU
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 3	2	11.00	22.00	25.00	16.50	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X mh
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 2	2	4.00	8.00	25.00	6.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X mh
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH, 1	2	4.00	8.00	25.00	6.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X mh
Standard	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, CTR	3	11.00	33.00	25.00	24.75	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X mh
Standard	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER ARM, RH & LH	2	11.30	22.60	25.00	16.95	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X mh
Standard	Main			STOPPER, RR BUMPER, RH & LH	1	4.50	4.50	25.00	3.38	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X mh
Standard	Main			RETAINER, RR BUMPER, RH	1	132.60	132.60	25.00	99.45	Replace	1	99.45	Replace	✓ BR
Standard	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER, RH	1	118.30	118.30	25.00	88.73	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X mh
Standard	Main			CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER	10	4.50	45.00	25.00	33.75	Replace	10	33.75	Replace	✓ PKC
Standard	Main			GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER	1	374.50	374.50	25.00	280.88	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X mh
Standard	Main			REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR ASSY, REFLEX, RH	1	39.00	39.00	25.00	29.25	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X mh

Total Spare Part Cost 5,115.87

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Final Spare Part Cost 5,115.87

Surveyor Total 1,151.03

Lump Sum Dis (%) 0

Final Sur Total 1,151.03

J22, 11:48

Bow Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	SMRT Recommendation							Surveyor Approval			
				Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
Standard	Main			COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER, RH	1	175.10	175.10	25.00	131.33	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X nn
Standard	Main			LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH	1	339.60	339.60	10.00	305.64	Replace	0	0	Check	✓ X nn
Standard	Main			LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, NO.2 RH	1	261.00	261.00	10.00	234.90	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X nn
Standard	Main			LAMP ASSY, REAR, RH	1	293.60	293.60	10.00	264.24	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X nn
Standard	Main			SENSOR REVERSE	1	180.00	180.00	0.00	180.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X nn
Standard	Main			PANEL SUB-ASSY, FENDER REAR RH	1	871.50	871.50	25.00	653.63	Replace	1	653.63	Replace	✓ X nn ✓ DD
Standard	Main			PATCH, SIDE PANEL REAR END, RH & LH	1	33.70	33.70	25.00	25.28	Replace	1	0.00	Replace	✓ X nn ✓ BR
Standard	Main			LINER, REAR FENDER, RH	1	139.80	139.80	25.00	104.85	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X nn
Standard	Main			DUCT ASSY, QUARTER VENT, RH & LH	1	67.00	67.00	25.00	50.25	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X nn
Standard	Main			WEATHERSTRIP, REAR DOOR OPENING TRIM, RH	1	293.00	293.00	25.00	219.75	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X nn
Standard	Main			GARNISH, REAR SEAT SIDE, RH	1	241.90	241.90	25.00	181.43	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X nn
Standard	Main			WHEEL, DISC	1	1,555.10	1,555.10	25.00	1,166.32	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X nn
Standard	Main			TYRE	1	126.74	126.74	0.00	126.74	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X nn
Standard	Main			HUB & BEARING ASSY, RH & LH	1	668.90	668.90	25.00	501.67	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X nn
									Total Spare Part Cost	5,115.87	Surveyor Total 1,151.03			
									Lump Sum Discount (%)	0.00	Lump Sum Dis (%) 0			
									Final Spare Part Cost	5,115.87	Final Sur Total 1,151.03			

Labour's Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPAIR REAR PORTION RH	1,014.00	700	
Total:			1,014.00	700.00 ✓	

Spray Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
Total:			1,116.00	400.00	

122. 11.48

No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	200	
2	Main	TO RESPRAY RIM	180.00	0	
3	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH	378.00	200	
4	Main	TO RESPRAY FLOOR CORNER PANEL RH	180.00	0	
Total:			1,116.00	400.00 ✓	

Other Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0	X m
2	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	120.00	30	/ nec
3	Main	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	100.00	30	/ nec
4	Main	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE BALANCING	120.00	0	X m
5	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	20	X m
6	Main	TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	20	/ nec
Total:			620.00	100.00 ✓	

Summary

	Estimator Assessment(\$)	Surveyor Assessment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	5,115.87	1,151.03
Total Labour Cost	1,014.00	700.00
Total Spray Painting	1,116.00	400.00
Other	620.00	100.00
Overall Total	7,865.87	2,351.03
Lump Sum Repair Option		☐
Lump Sum Total	0.00	2,351.03
Surveyor Approved Amount		2,351.03
No of Repair Days*	6	5

22, 11:48

Remarks

Surveyor Name

Signature

Estimator Assessment(\$)

Surveyor Assessment(\$)

Part by part, take before spray

STEVE CHEN

Save

Clear

Survey Date

29/07/2022

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Accident Case Number	TAX/07/22/2079	Date of Collection	29/7/22
Vehicle No	SH/B 5322H	Date of Request	2/8/22
Vehicle Model	Toyota Plus FL	Number of Days to Extend	0 days

REQUEST FOR SUPPLYMENT PARTS

S/N	Number photos	Part Description	Quantity	Unit Price
1	104-0226, 0227, 0228	LENS & Body, Rear Combination Lamp, RH	1	\$339.60 ✓
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				

BR

<<<Please submit photographs for damaged parts>>>

I, (Name) CHIA

(Position) ADVISOR

I do solemnly and sincerely declare that: Supplementary Parts are raised for replacement for the aforesaid vehicle.

CHIA

Signature of person making this declaration

[To be signed in front of an authorised witness]

I acknowledge that this declaration is true and correct, and I make it with the understanding and belief that a person who makes a false declaration is liable to the damages of perjury.

Acknowledge By	ARC Executive / Supervisor / SA	
Approval By	Surveyor / In-house Staff	
Parts Ordering	SMRT Store / Contractor Supply / Form 22 / WOC	Form 22 / PO / WOC / Reservation / Number
Photo Submitted	Date of submission	

For SMRT Staff